CENTRO: ARAGUA
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DEPORTISTA

MIRET MARIN, PAULA
RODRIGUEZ, NAWEL

ALDA HERRER, MARIA JOSE
ERRUZ PEREZ, PAULA
ARRUE SERRANO, YAIZA
RIOSALIDO BAILON, ELSA
LOPEZ AISA, DIEGO

SIERRA CABELLO, ILUEN
LONGARON CARRERAS, ADRIAN
MARIN SEBASTIAN, JAVIER
MARIN SEBASTIAN, JORGE
ARRUE SERRANO, ABEL
MARTINEZ ALCRUDO,
ALQUEZAR BESPIN, CARLOS
RAMOS CANTERO, PABLO
HUETE BOIRA, ALVARO
PARICIO CATAN, SERGIO
GAVRILA ANCHI, JORGE
BROSEL PEREZ, MARIO
VICENTE MIR, MIGUEL ANGEL
PAMPLONA DE HORTA, SERGIO
LOPEZ VELAZQUEZ, DIEGO
LORENTE BUENO, JORGE

lunes, 14 de noviembre de 2016

PRUEBAS MOTRICES 05/11/2016

LISTADO POR CENTRO

PRUEBA

FLOTACION

50 m. LIBRES

50 m. LIBRES

25 m. ESPALDA
FLOTACION
FLOTACION

50 m. LIBRES
FLOTACION

50 m MARIPOSA
25 m LIBRES

25 m LIBRES

25 m LIBRES

50 m - ESPALDA
50 m. LIBRES
50 m. LIBRES
50 m. LIBRES
50 m. LIBRES
50 m MARIPOSA
FLOTACION

50 m. LIBRES
50 m. LIBRES
25 m LIBRES

25 m LIBRES

PREVISTAMARCASREALIZADA

01:06:0
01:06:0
00:57:0

01:25:0

00:40:0
00:39:0
00:41:0
00:42:0
00:52:0
00:56:0
01:02:0
01:06:0
01:03:0
00:59:0

01:05:0
01:06:0
00:46:0
00:45:0

00:49:0
00:58:6
01:10:0
01:42:9
02:03:4

00:36:8
00:39:7
00:40:9
00:46:6
00:48:6
00:49:3
00:49:8
00:51:1
00:52:0
00:54:5
00:57:3
01:01:4
01:06:4
01:14:2
01:15:2

XI CAMPEONATO DE CALATAYUD NATACION Y ANO

2016

PUESTO

PLATA

PLATA
PARTICIPACION-6
ORO

PLATA

ORO
PARTICIPACION-4
BRONCE
PARTICIPACION-4
ORO

BRONCE

ORO

ORO

BRONCE

PLATA

ORO

PLATA

BRONCE

BRONCE
PARTICIPACION-4

Pagina 4 de 9



